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3
14:20

4059 m
45.001 €

H

Navan Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 45.001 € (27.000 9.000 4.500 2.251 1.350 900)

1
4059

ML: 9,0

75.30

Balko D'ange
6j. b W (Balko - Rue Cler)

Trainer: P Fenton
Besitzer: Patricia Hogan

Niall Moore

27.12 Leopardstown 3 72.1 3219 18.000 8,0 Brian Hayes Bowensonfire, Prairie Dancer
17.11 Navan 1 73.9 3264 9.600 5,0 Brian Hayes Ragmans Corner, Luker's Tipple
01.11 Down Royal 5 71.2 3392 24.000 7,0 Niall Moore Lieber Nicc, Wholelotofbusiness, Spy
05.10 Tipperary 4 75.3 3237 9.600 5,5 Brian Hayes Cappa Hill, Littlefoot, Half A Chance
17.03 Wexford 3 72.1 3219 12.000 6,0 Brian Hayes Duke Otto, Addragoole

2
ML: 15,0

75.30

Sa Fureur
9j. b W (Walk In The Park - Ma Furie)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Bective Stud

Kevin Healy

29.12 Leopardstown 7 70.3 4118 60.000 7,5 Jack Kennedy Champagne Kid, Thisistheway, Saint Le For
16.11 Navan 4 76.2 4225 27.000 7,0 J M Halford Paddy's Milestone, Grimaud, I A Connect
22.04 Fairyhouse 14 71.7 3219 60.000 13,0 J H Williamson Lord Erskine, Helvic Dream, Serienmond
12.03 Cheltenham 18 72.6 4225 74.895 26,0 Jack Kennedy Jimmy Du Seuil, Impose Toi, Ballyadam
29.12 Leopardstown 18 68.0 4023 63.130 6,0 Sam Ewing Al Gasparo, Park Of Kings, Comfort Zone

3
ML: 3,75

73.90

Son Of Anarchy
7j. ch W (Soldier Of Fortune - She's Got Grit)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: John P McManus

Mark Walsh

22.11 Punchestown 1 74.8 3902 9.000 8,0 Jack Kennedy Rakki, Sticwiththeprocess
30.07 Galway 4 75.3 4426 10.200 9,0 Mark Walsh Hipop De Loire, Zanndabad, Coded Welder
07.06 Punchestown 2 75.3 3873 7.200 3,5 Kevin Sexton Sysko, Bective Bridge
20.04 Fairyhouse 4 75.3 3242 9.000 4,5 Mark Walsh Icare D'aubrelle, Emily Love, Net Boy
23.02 Naas 7 75.3 3118 7.200 17,0 Mark Walsh Kalix Delabarriere, Walk On The Beach, Ro

4
ML: 26,0

73.50

Fad Eadrainn
8j. b W (Mustameet - Honeybrook)

Trainer: P T Foley
Besitzer: Ardyk Ltd

Simon Torrens

29.12 Leopardstown 14 68.9 4118 60.000 21,0 Simon Torrens Champagne Kid, Thisistheway, Saint Le For
04.11 Fairyhouse 1 69.4 4124 13.200 7,5 Simon Torrens Air Of Entitlement, Bacchanalian
12.10 Cork 4 74.4 4874 9.300 5,0 Simon Torrens Tackletommywoowoo, St Lawrence's Well, 
11.09 Clonmel 8 56.2 3350 9.600 13,0 Luke McAteer Shoda, Not Just Any Eagle, Bottler'secret
30.04 Punchestown 4 75.3 3875 12.000 17,0 Simon Torrens Kaid D'authie, Blue Mosque, Got Glory

5
ML: 11,0

73.00

Timeless Treaty
6j. b W (Harzand - Izzy Du Berlais)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Sierra Pacific Syndicate/Ruair

Jack Kennedy

28.12 Leopardstown 8 70.8 4700 18.000 6,5 Jack Kennedy Duke Silver, Yeah Man, Small Town Hero
29.11 Fairyhouse 5 73.5 4124 10.800 5,5 Jack Kennedy Billy Lee Swagger, San Hilario, I A Connect
27.08 Bellewstown U 75.3 4124 15.000 7,0 Paddy Cleary Birmingham Alabama, Montecam, Jacovec 
29.07 Galway 5 73.9 3319 21.000 10,0 Jack Kennedy Sticktotheplan, Vicar Street, Emily Love
07.06 Punchestown 1 75.3 3310 8.100 5,0 Paddy Cleary Sticktotheplan, Belle The Tigress

6
ML: 8,0

72.10

Hgranca De Thaix
9j. b W (Saddler Maker - Kapica De Thaix)

Trainer: B Connell
Besitzer: Barry Connell

Sean Flanagan

28.12 Leopardstown 2 75.3 4161 11.100 23,0 Sean Flanagan The Nagger Reidy, King In Love
25.10 Galway 10 68.5 4407 13.800 10,0 Sean Flanagan Sportinthepark, Grann's Boy, Ataboycharlie
08.03 Gowran Park U 75.3 3219 27.000 11,0 F Maguire Champagne Mahler, Rebel Gold, Miss Pron
02.02 Leopardstown 8 69.9 4322 90.000 12,0 F Maguire Backtonormal, Sequestered, Monbeg Park
27.12 Leopardstown 19 71.2 4920 117.843 10,0 Sean Flanagan Perceval Legallois, Midnight Our Fred, Pink

7
ML: 11,0

71.20

Killaney King
8j. br W (Flemensfirth - Liss Na Tintri)

Trainer: H De Bromhead
Besitzer: Lenbour

Darragh O'Keeffe

14.12 Navan 3 75.7 4023 12.000 6,5 Dylan Whelan Quest With Speed, Collaborative
17.11 Navan 5 73.0 3264 9.600 6,5 Dylan Whelan Balko D'ange, Ragmans Corner, Luker's Tip
25.04 Kilbeggan 2 75.3 4535 6.600 5,5 Rachael Blackmore Happy Jacky, John The Diva
15.02 Gowran Park 2 73.9 3987 9.000 6,0 Rachael Blackmore Bridie's Beau, Camino Rock
29.12 Limerick 2 76.2 3822 7.260 5,0 Mike O'Connor Ad Caelum, Ask The Bookie

8
ML: 13,0

70.80

Grimaud
6j. b W (Zoffany - Garance)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: David L'estrange

Sam Ewing

28.12 Limerick 6 75.7 4828 12.000 5,0 Carl Millar Joyau De Thaix, Collaborative, Kir
06.12 Navan 4 63.5 5102 60.000 5,0 Sam Ewing Gringo D'aubrelle, Koori Star, Buachaillboch
16.11 Navan 2 69.9 4225 27.000 6,0 Jack Kennedy Paddy's Milestone, I A Connect
27.09 Listowel 5 69.9 4023 14.100 6,0 Jack Kennedy Grann's Boy, Sysko, Millstream Lady
02.08 Galway 10 68.5 4525 66.000 34,0 Kevin Sexton Winning Smut, Fascile Mode, Chart Topper

9
ML: 7,0

70.80

The Nagger Reidy
7j. b W (Kayf Tara - Broxbourne)

Trainer: Stephen Gerard Carey
Besitzer: It All Started In Belmont Syndi

Eoin Staples

28.12 Leopardstown 1 73.0 4161 11.100 5,5 Michael Kenneally Hgranca De Thaix, King In Love
09.11 Naas 2 63.5 4023 27.000 6,5 Michael Kenneally Letos, Staffordshire Knot
26.10 Galway 2 72.6 3229 9.000 3,0 Sean Flanagan Red Glory, Wardens Whisper
03.04 Naas 3 75.3 3786 6.900 6,0 M N Sharpe In For The Night, King In Love
23.03 Limerick 2 74.4 3264 6.900 4,3 Eoin G Kelly Siege Ofjadotville, Ellaat

10
ML: 7,0

70.30

Zanoosh
6j. b S (Harzand - Sinful Pleasure)

Trainer: Colm Murphy
Besitzer: Winning Ways Reunion Syndi

Brian Hayes

11.12 Punchestown 1 72.1 3822 7.200 3,0 Brian Hayes Fillyoureye, Frankie's Freebie
21.11 Fairyhouse 3 73.0 4097 6.000 8,5 Brian Hayes Katie Daniels, Changeyourstars
02.11 Cork 7 73.0 4023 7.200 3,7 Brian Hayes Echoing Silence, Divaboriva, Barra Rua
08.06 Punchestown 4 74.8 3333 7.200 2,3 J P O'Rourke Brosna Queen, Atomic Queen, Kabylia
22.04 Fairyhouse 1 74.8 3987 9.000 11,0 J P O'Rourke Hello Jean, Broomfield Aderra

11
ML: 34,0

69.40

Catch The Beast
8j. b W (Walk In The Park - Catchmenow)

Trainer: E Cawley
Besitzer: Edward Cawley

Eoin Walsh

09.11 Naas 6 67.1 4023 27.000 81,0 Eoin Walsh Letos, The Nagger Reidy, Staffordshire Knot
09.03 Naas U 75.3 4050 7.500 126,0 Eoin Walsh Olympic Man, Foxy Girl, Western Fold
20.02 Punchestown U 75.3 4563 7.500 51,0 Kieren Buckley High Class Hero, Loughglynn, Mint Boy
11.01 Fairyhouse 11 75.3 3466 9.785 201,0 Eoin Walsh Mistergif, Tullyhill, Asian Master
31.03 Cork 5 65.3 3822 28.409 8,0 J J Slevin Lucky Zebo, Shadow Rider, Any Road

12
ML: 34,0

68.90

Cafe Con Leche
10j. bbn W (Camacho - Cafe Lassere)

Trainer: C Byrnes
Besitzer: Anthony David Bustin & Paul 

A D Bustin

31.12 Punchestown 8 69.9 3856 10.800 34,0 A D Bustin Linden Arden, San Hilario, A Dream To Sha
22.11 Punchestown 10 74.8 3902 9.000 29,0 A D Bustin Son Of Anarchy, Rakki, Sticwiththeprocess
02.11 Cork 1 76.2 4023 6.900 13,0 A D Bustin Plunkett Street, Inchidaly Copper
27.10 Galway 2 64.4 2377 6.000 15,0 Jack Kearney You Make Me Smile, Daymer Bay
02.10 Clonmel 4 69.9 4055 6.000 17,0 A D Bustin Rexem, Jerandme, Oh So Charming
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3
14:20

4059 m
45.001 €

H

Navan Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 45.001 € (27.000 9.000 4.500 2.251 1.350 900)

13
ML: 11,0

66.70

I A Connect
11j. b W (Jeremy - Kings Orchid)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: Brian Quail

Caragh Monaghan

26.12 Down Royal 1 76.2 4142 6.000 4,0 Caragh Monaghan Another Challenge, Tell Nobody Nothin
29.11 Fairyhouse 3 66.7 4124 10.800 7,0 Caragh Monaghan Billy Lee Swagger, San Hilario
16.11 Navan 3 66.2 4225 27.000 34,0 Caragh Monaghan Paddy's Milestone, Grimaud
21.08 Killarney 9 72.6 4188 6.900 21,0 Jordan Gainford Hees Dynamite, Pride Of Place, Sea Road 
06.08 Wexford 7 73.5 3941 6.900 21,0 Liam McKenna Finnians Row, Birdsandthebees, Newtown 

Ergebnis: Quoten:


